
2025 Swift Baseball 

Varsity Schedule 

Day Date Opponent Time Location 

Tuesday March 4 Olton 4:00 PM Olton 

Th/Fri/Sat March 6/7/8 Ira Tournament TBA Ira 

Tuesday March 11 New Deal 5:00 PM New Deal 

Friday March 14 Abernathy 4:30 PM Nazareth 

Tuesday March 18 Claude 4:30 PM Nazareth 

Saturday March 22 Sudan 12:00 PM Nazareth 

Saturday March 29 Petersburg 11:00 AM Petersburg 

Monday March 31 Crosbyton 4:00 PM Crosbyton 

Tuesday April 8 SLE 4:30 PM Nazareth 

Friday April 11 Petersburg 4:30 PM Nazareth 

Tuesday April 15 Crosbyton 4:30 PM Nazareth 

Tuesday April 22 SLE 5:00 PM SLE 

Friday April 25 Practice Game 

Tuesday April 29 Practice Game 
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